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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 15:05:32.466 1:49.056 41.387 44.765 22,904 178,5
2 15:07:19.860 1:47.394 40.028 44.454 22.912 188,5
3 15:09:08.183 1:48.323 40.330 45.015 22.978 187,8
4 15:10:56.308 1:48.125 40.519 44.602 23.004 184,9
5 15:12:44.511 1:48.203 40.442 44,783 22.978 184,9
6 15:14:33.461 1:48.950 41.016 44.800 23.134 186,2
7 15:16:24.601 1:51.140 42.115 45.625 23.400 185,9
8 15:18:15.833 1:51.232 41.382 46.010 23.840 185,2
9 15:20:07.837 1:52.004 41.527 45.916 24.561 184,0
10 15:22:00.958 1:53.121 41.073 47.265 24.783 184,3
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 15:05:33.435 1:49.484 41.777 44.749 22,958 177,3
2 15:07:21.975 1:48.540 40.554 44.806 23.180 188,2
3 15:09:10.651 1:48.676 40.509 44.890 23.277 184,0
4 15:10:59.542 1:48.891 40.794 44.890 23.207 182,1
5 15:12:48.674 1:49.132 40.686 45.304 23.142 183,1
6 15:14:38.339 1:49.665 41.235 45.158 23.272 184,3
7 15:16:29.453 1:51.114 41.913 45.902 23.299 180,3
8 15:18:22.274 1:52.821 41.531 46.619 24.671 184,6
9 15:20:15.323 1:53.049 42.020 46.134 24.895 180,6
10 15:22:09.101 1:53.778 41.482 47.131 25.165 181,5
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 15:05:33.736 1:49.505 41.456 45.182 22.867 186,2
2 15:07:22.881 1:49.145 40.869 45.208 23.068 185,2
3 15:09:11.529 1:48.648 40.454 45.112 23.082 184,9
4 15:11:00.279 1:48.750 40.575 45.149 23.026 186,2
5 15:12:49.414 1:49.135 40.678 45.412 23.045 184,6
6 15:14:39.415 1:50.001 41.323 45.336 23.342 185,2
7 15:16:31.102 1:51.687 42.271 46.163 23.253 184,9
8 15:18:24.168 1:53.066 41.975 46.921 24.170 182,7
9 15:20:16.757 1:52.589 41.880 45.941 24.768 179,7
10 15:22:10.940 1:54.183 41.169 48.139 24.875 184,3
(111) Leo Rufino
1 15:05:34.352 1:49.920 41.662 45.281 22,977 185,2
2 15:07:23.886 1:49.534 40.418 45.603 23.513 189,8
3 15:09:13.808 1:49.922 41.147 45.465 23.310 185,2
4 15:11:04.455 1:50.647 41.150 45.786 23.711 190,5
5 15:12:55.256 1:50.801 42.466 45.223 23.112 180,3
6 15:14:45.784 1:50.528 41.682 45.331 23.515 190,5
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 15:16:37.297 1:51.513 42.385 45.789 23.339 188,8
8 15:18:29.472 1:52.175 42.146 45.941 24.088 187,5
9 15:20:22.590 1:53.118 42.025 45.741 25.352 185,6
10 15:22:18.297 1:55.707 43.490 47.591 24.626 179,1
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 15:05:35.571 1:51.190 42.406 45.714 23.070 170,9
2 15:07:24.595 1:49.024 40.283 45.650 23.091 189,1
3 15:09:14.294 1:49.699 40.719 45.906 23.074 188,5
4 15:11:04.531 1:50.237 41.125 45.552 23.560 187,5
5 15:12:54.817 1:50.286 42.211 45.143 22.932 173,4
6 15:14:45.206 1:50.389 41.743 45.242 23.404 188,2
7 15:16:36.530 1:51.324 42.308 46.004 23.012 186,5
8 15:18:29.518 1:52.988 42.085 46.298 24.605 186,9
9 15:20:22.534 1:53.016 41.766 45.343 25.907 182,4
10 15:22:20.135 1:57.601 41.828 49.673 26.100 184,0
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 15:05:32.246 1:48.642 41.004 44,805 22.833 182,1
2 15:07:18.952 1:46.706 39.754 44.182 22.770 188,8
p3 15:09:28.018 2:09.066 40.417 44.889 187,5
4 15:11:22.805 1:54.787 44.304 22.892 150,4
5 15:13:10.975 1:48.170 44.801 22.845 189,5
6 15:15:00.596 1:49.621 42.170 44.613 22.838 188,5
7 15:16:51.058 1:50.462 41.900 45.625 22.937 189,8
8 15:18:42.237 1:51.179 42.059 45.542 23.578 188,5
9 15:20:34.425 1:52.188 41.926 45.299 24.963 189,1
10 15:22:27.279 1:52.854 41.188 46.714 24.952 187,8
(1) R. Santos
1 15:05:37.026 1:51.620 41.977 46.073 23.570 178,2
2 15:07:27.536 1:50.510 41.071 45.839 23.600 184,6
3 15:09:20.121 1:52.585 41.804 46.618 24.163 182,1
4 15:11:13.576 1:53.455 41.994 46.125 25.336 180,3
5 15:13:06.396 1:52.820 42.776 46.068 23.976 173,1
6 15:15:00.240 1:53.844 42.822 46.665 24.357 180,9
7 15:16:54.317 1:54.077 43.346 46.961 23.770 180,0
8 15:18:48.699 1:54.382 42.386 47.582 24.414 180,6
9 15:20:47.080 1:58.381 42.390 47.590 28.401 180,9
10 15:22:48.940 2:01.860 42.968 51.024 27.868 179,4
(36) Igor Taques
1 15:05:43.157 1:57.600 42.853 50.861 23.886 177,0
2 15:07:33.833 1:50.676 41.321 45.949 23.406 184,3
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 15:09:26.872 1:53.039 41.678 47.384 23.977 183,1
4 15:11:20.411 1:53.539 43.214 46.147 24.178 182,1
5 15:13:13.140 1:52.729 41.584 47.657 23.488 182,1
6 15:15:17.242 2:04.102 52.719 47.034 24.349 184,0
7 15:17:12.902 1:55.660 44,948 47.016 23.696 180,3
8 15:19:09.914 1:57.012 43.582 46.328 27.102 180,0
9 15:21:12.439 2:02.525 45.937 49.081 27.507 180,0
10 15:23:21.083 2:08.644 50.804 51.978 25.862 132,0
(45) Jr. Helte
1 15:06:44.961 2:59.150 42.105 1:52.576 24.469 181,5
2 15:08:37.826 1:52.865 42.956 46.062 23.847 180,3
3 15:10:29.340 1:51.514 41.960 45.889 23.665 181,5
4 15:13:00.528 2:31.188 42.080 1:22.156 26.952 182,1
5 15:14:53.304 1:52.776 42.954 46.020 23.802 181,5
6 15:16:48.014 1:54.710 43.803 46.932 23.975 184,0
7 15:18:41.741 1:53.727 42.932 46.224 24.571 183,4
8 15:20:38.374 1:56.633 43.560 46.618 26.455 181,8
9 15:22:44.562 2:06.188 42.425 58.278 25.485 183,4
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 15:05:34.638 1:50.091 41.892 45.292 22.907 181,2
2 15:07:23.933 1:49.295 40.329 45.646 23.320 192,9
3 15:09:13.644 1:49.711 40.783 45.615 23.313 181,8
4 15:11:04.905 1:51.261 41.025 46.098 24.138 188,8
5 15:12:54.146 1:49.241 40.768 45.218 23.255 187,5
6 15:14:44.163 1:50.017 41.375 45.263 23.379 184,9
7 15:16:35.876 1:51.713 41.927 46.530 23.256 185,2
8 15:18:27.481 1:51.605 41.731 46.033 23.841 184,0
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 15:05:32.922 1:49.033 41.424 44.673 22,936 181,2
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52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

52 Etapa 4° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:38

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
03/12/2022 14:52 .
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Competitors

Juninho Berlanda (17)
Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Raphael Teixeira (37)
Higor Hoffmann (2)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Leo Rufino (111)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
R. Santos (1)

Igor Taques (36)

Jr. Helte (45)

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 17 65 65 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
2 65 17 17 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
3 16 16 37 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 37 37 2 199 111 199 199 199 199 299 111
5 2 2 111 111 299 299 299 299 111 111 299
6 299 111 199 299 199 111 111 111 299 65 65
7 111 199 299 1 1 1 1 65 65 1 1
8 199 299 1 36 36 65 65 1 1 36 36
9 1 1 36 65 65 36 36 36 36 45
10 36 36 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
11 45 45
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